7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am

8:45 am

10:15 am
11:00 am
11:45 am

1:00 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm

FleetPros

Colorado Chapter

Colorado FleetPros Spring Meeting & Expo

Agenda of Events

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Vendor Check-In

Doors Open/Registration

Welcome — Introductions

Ford EV and Hybrid Resources/Management Software/Telematics — Abby
Michel/Lisa Francis

Break & Vendor Expo

Ford Charging — Nick lzzo

Lunch & Vendor Expo

Building your Capacity: Funding, Resources and Partners
for Sustainable Fleets — Bonnie Trowbridge, Drive Clean
Colorado

Business Meeting

Break & Vendor Expo

Adjourn and Exhibit Teardown



