

Colorado FleetPros Spring Meeting & Expo

Agenda of Events

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

7:30 am	Vendor Check-In
8:00 am	Doors Open/Registration
8:30 am	Welcome – Introductions
8:45 am	Ford EV and Hybrid Resources/Management Software/Telematics – Abby
	Michel/Lisa Francis
10:15 am	Break & Vendor Expo
11:00 am	Ford Charging – Nick Izzo
11:45 am	Lunch & Vendor Expo
1:00 pm	Building your Capacity: Funding, Resources and Partners
	for Sustainable Fleets – Bonnie Trowbridge, Drive Clean
	Colorado
1:30 pm	Business Meeting
2:00 pm	Break & Vendor Expo
3:00 pm	Adjourn and Exhibit Teardown